of I-trax as of December 31, 2001 reflecting the acquisition of WellComm Group,
Inc., which had occurred on February 6, 2002, as if it had occurred on January
1, 2001.

   The second table below sets forth the unaudited pro forma results of
operations of I-trax giving effect to the acquisition of WellComm as though the
transaction had occurred on January 1, 2000.

Edgar Filing: I TRAX INC - Form 8-K/A

16

   I-trax, Inc.
   Pro Forma Balance Sheet
   December 31, 2001

   Assets

   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   WellComm   Adj.   Adjustments   Balances
   I-trax, Inc.   Group, Inc.   Subtotal   Ref.   (Unaudited)   (Unaudited)
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------
Current assets

Cash   $ 1,029,208   $  491,576   $1,520,784   A   $2,000,000   $1,330,784
   B   (2,190,000)
Accounts receivable   -   439,698   439,698   439,698
Prepaid expenses   99,245   13,828   113,073   113,073
Deferred income taxes   -   117,700   117,700   117,700
Other current assets   1,915   -   1,915   1,915
Note receivable   72,437   -   72,437   72,437
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Total current assets   1,202,805   1,062,802   2,265,607   (190,000)   2,075,607
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Property and equipment, net   279,635   279,698   559,333   559,333
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Other Assets

Security deposits   66,896   3,507   70,403   70,403
Intangible assets - MyFamilyMD, net   2,224,726   -   2,224,726   2,224,726
Intangible assets - WellComm   -   -   B   12,190,000
   C   (571,357)   $ 11,618,643
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Total other assets   2,291,622   3,507   2,295,129   11,618,643   13,913,772
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Total assets   $ 3,774,062   $ 1,346,007   $5,120,069   $11,428,643   $ 16,548,712
   ================  ================ ================   ================= ================

   (Continued)

   I-trax, Inc.
   Pro Forma Balance Sheet
   December 31, 2001
   (Continued)

   Liabilities And Stockholders' Equity

   I-trax, Inc.   WellComm   Adj.   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   Adjustments   Balances
   Group, Inc.   Subtotal   Ref.   (Unaudited)   (Unaudited)
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------

Current liabilities

Edgar Filing: I TRAX INC - Form 8-K/A

17

Accounts payable   $ 619,612   $ 76,959   $ 696,571   $ 696,571
Accrued expenses   276,750   588,898   865,648   865,648
Deferred revenue   148,830   24,408   173,238   173,238
Capital lease payable   42,878   51,596   94,474   94,474
Due to related parties   739,598   --   739,598   739,598
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------

Total current liabilities   1,827,668   741,861   2,569,529   2,569,529

Long term debt   55,901   32,789   88,690   A   $ 2,000,000   2,088,690
Promissory notes, net of discount   312,327   --   312,327   312,327
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Total liabilities   2,195,896   774,650   2,970,546   2,000,000   4,970,546
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Common stock - 100,000,000 shares
   authorized, 34,939,464 actual issued
   and outstanding, 42,939,464 issued
   and outstanding on a pro forma basis   34,939   223   35,162   B   8,000   42,939
   C   (223)

Additional paid-in capital   22,964,778   750,339   23,715,117   B   9,992,000   32,956,778
   C   (750,339)

Accumulated deficit   (21,421,551)   (179,205)   (21,600,756)   B   179,205   (21,421,551)
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Total stockholders' equity   1,578,166   571,357   2,149,523   9,428,643   11,578,166
   ----------------  ---------------- ----------------   ----------------- ----------------

Total liabilities and stockholders'
   equity   $ 3,774,062   $1,346,007   $5,120,069   $11,428,643   $16,548,712
   ================  ================ ================   ================= ================

   I-trax, Inc.
   Pro Forma Statement of Operations
   For the Years Ended December 31, 2001 and 2000

   Year ended   Year ended
   December 31,   December 31,
   2001   2000